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Versatility
Improve case turnaround time and streamline patient handling with the 
new Hausted® ESCEYEST.
• Efficient to handle increasing caseloads
• Small footprint for easy maneuvering
• New low height for easy patient accessibility
• New weight capacity up to 500 lbs (evenly distributed)
• New side rail designs for added durability  

Product Specifications

MODEL ESC-EYE-ST
ESD-EYE-ST*

[57 cm]

[75 cm]

32.5 in

22.4 in

29.4 in

22 in

75 in

75 in

0-80°

6°

10.75 in

26.74 in

[56 cm]

[191 cm]

[191 cm]

[27 cm]

[68 cm]

Maximum Weight Capacity
Evenly Distributed

[227.27 kg]

Height Range: High

Height Range: Low

Overall Width

Overall Patient Surface Width

Overall Length

Overall Patient Surface Length

Backrest Degree of Movement

Standard Trendelenburg

Side Rail Height

Side Rail Length

[82.6 cm]

500 lbs
*230 VAC (+/-10%)

Mobility
Multiple steering options for maneuvering around tight corners, 
steering down long hallways, and positioning the unit appropriately 
during surgery.
• Precise articulation of the head piece using control knobs
• Easily raise and lower the patient’s chin and forehead
• Powered controls
 
Patient Safety
The ESC is equipped with emergency adjustments that quickly and 
safely place the patient in Trendelenburg and varying incline
positions.
• Complete with safety strap
• Sturdy platform to accommodate delicate procedures
• Excellent site access by both physician and nurse
 
Patient Comfort
Comfort during procedure is achieved through advanced foam design
and in material components.
• Dual density foam design
• Low profile surface (2.5")
• New sheer reduction design with 4 way stretch upholstery
 
Infection Control
Urethane coated fabrics and powder coated parts allow for easy
cleaning and infection control within any clinical environment.
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