Hausted® SurgiChair Series The Ideal Solution for Ophthalmology





SurgiChair Series: ESC/ESD-EYEST

Versatility

Improve case turnaround time and streamline patient handling with the new Hausted® ESCEYEST.

- Efficient to handle increasing caseloads
- Small footprint for easy maneuvering
- New low height for easy patient accessibility
- New weight capacity up to 500 lbs (evenly distributed)
- New side rail designs for added durability

Mobility

Multiple steering options for maneuvering around tight corners, steering down long hallways, and positioning the unit appropriately during surgery.

- Precise articulation of the head piece using control knobs
- Easily raise and lower the patient's chin and forehead
- Powered controls

Patient Safety

The ESC is equipped with emergency adjustments that quickly and safely place the patient in Trendelenburg and varying incline positions.

- Complete with safety strap
- Sturdy platform to accommodate delicate procedures
- Excellent site access by both physician and nurse

Patient Comfort

Comfort during procedure is achieved through advanced foam design and in material components.

- Dual density foam design
- Low profile surface (2.5")
- New sheer reduction design with 4 way stretch upholstery

Infection Control

Urethane coated fabrics and powder coated parts allow for easy cleaning and infection control within any clinical environment.

Product Specifications

MODEL	ESC-EYE-ST ESD-EYE-ST*
Height Range: High	32.5 in [82.6 cm]
Height Range: Low	22.4 in [57 cm]
Overall Width	29.4 in [75 cm]
Overall Patient Surface Width	22 in [56 cm]
Overall Length	75 in [191 cm]
Overall Patient Surface Length	75 in [191 cm]
Backrest Degree of Movement	0-80°
Standard Trendelenburg	6°
Side Rail Height	10.75 in [27 cm]
Side Rail Length	26.74 in [68 cm]
Maximum Weight Capacity Evenly Distributed	500 lbs [227.27 kg] *230 VAC (+/-10%)











770.368.4700

www.hausted.com